,:7 NaijaHouses

Dantata Estate, Kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT

Dantata Estate, Kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT

NGN 25,000,000.00

Mobile: 08025381400
Office:

Fax:
Info@houseshop.ng

Peachville Daniel

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Info@houseshop.ng

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

3 gl
{n} o] L o
On Type Flats /
Apartments

Category For

Sale Built

Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com
820 days

2 BEDROOM APARTMENT

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P4338856782
For Sale
Active

25000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

This Home : Dantata Estate, Kubwa, Kubwa,
Abuja FCT

Dantata Estate, Kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT
Nnamdi Court Avenue, Kubwa, Abuja FCT
Along Arab road, Kubwa, Abuja FCT
Chikakore, Kubwa, Abuja FCT

FCDA Scheme Kubwa , #12, Kubwa, Abuja
FCT

Extension 11 , Kubwa, Abuja FCT
Brick city, Kubwa, Abuja FCT

FHA Kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT
Kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT

Kubwa district, Kubwa, Abuja FCT
Chikakure, Kubwa, Abuja FCT

Kubwa Abuja, Kubwa, Abuja FCT
Phase 1 brick city , Kubwa, Abuja FCT
FO1, Kubwa, Abuja FCT

F01, Kubwa, Abuja FCT

Beside Brick city hill view estate., Kubwa,
Abuja FCT

Beside Brick city , Kubwa, Abuja FCT
Extension 2, Arab Road, Kubwa, Abuja FCT
Kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT

Extension 3 Kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT
Phase 4, Kubwa, Abuja FCT

Phase 4, Kubwa, Abuja FCT

Phase 4 , Kubwa, Abuja FCT

Off Nnamdi Court Avenue, Kubwa, Abuja FCT

Relocation Settlement, Arab Road, Kubwa,
Abuja FCT

Gbazango Extension, Kubwa, Abuja FCT
near Soul Lounge, Kubwa, Abuja FCT

Active Properties Nearby

No. of Price Lot Size| Distance
Bathroom
0

No. of

Bedroom

2 25000000
2 25000000
0 120000000
10 11 40000000
3 3 4000000

2 370000000
0 13000000
2 3 25000000
4 60000000
30 12 250000000
4 5 90000000
0 15000000
5 6 400000000
3 3 100000000
2 3 30000000
1 20000000
5 16000000
4 14000000
0 20000000
2 150000000
2 3 200000000
2 50000000
3 55000000
2 55000000
0 32000000
0 20000000
2 15000000
3 65000000

350

1500

600

6500

600

500

500
600
1000

1600

800

750
2000

O0Km
1Km
1.1Km
1.3Km

1.5Km

1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km

1.5Km

1.5Km
1.7Km
1.9Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.3Km

2.4Km

2.7Km
3.6Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




allAilicpe

“a 1 NI IVUITO
Oz Kidowa, Abuja FCT 5 5 230000000 600  4.2Km

Owner occupier by Stanford hotel , Kubwa,

Abuja FCT 4 22000000 4.2Km
Kubwa , Kubwa, Abuja FCT 0 400000000 10000  4.5Km
F01, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 2 150000000 4.5Km
By brick city estate kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT 4 40000000 4.7Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




