

#### Dantata Estate, Kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT



Dantata Estate, Kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT
NGN 25,000,000.00

Peachville Daniel

Nigeria

Mobile: 08025381400

Office: Fax:

Info@houseshop.ng





# **Property Details**





Status **Active** 



Price/Sq Ft ₩









Built

2 BEDROOM APARTMENT







#### **Property Summary**

#### Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P4338856782
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 25000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 2

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





# Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Dantata Estate, Kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	2		25000000		0
Dantata Estate, Kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	2		25000000		0Km
Nnamdi Court Avenue, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	0		120000000		1Km
Along Arab road, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	10	11	40000000		1.1Km
Chikakore, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	3	3	4000000	350	1.3Km
FCDA Scheme Kubwa , #12, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	2		370000000	1500	1.5Km
Extension 11 , Kubwa, Abuja FCT	0		13000000	600	1.5Km
Brick city, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	2	3	25000000		1.5Km
FHA Kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	4		60000000		1.5Km
Kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	30	12	250000000	6500	1.5Km
Kubwa district, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	4	5	90000000		1.5Km
Chikakure, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	0		15000000	600	1.5Km
Kubwa Abuja, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	5	6	400000000		1.5Km
Phase 1 brick city , Kubwa, Abuja FCT	3	3	100000000		1.5Km
FO1, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	2	3	30000000	0	1.5Km
F01, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	1		20000000		1.5Km
Beside Brick city hill view estate., Kubwa, Abuja FCT	5		16000000	500	1.5Km
Beside Brick city , Kubwa, Abuja FCT	4		14000000	500	1.5Km
Extension 2, Arab Road, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	0		20000000	600	1.7Km
Kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	2		150000000	1000	1.9Km
Extension 3 Kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	2	3	200000000		2.1Km
Phase 4, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	2		50000000		2.1Km
Phase 4, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	3		55000000		2.1Km
Phase 4 , Kubwa, Abuja FCT	2		55000000		2.1Km
Off Nnamdi Court Avenue, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	0		32000000	1600	2.3Km
Relocation Settlement, Arab Road, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	0		20000000	800	2.4Km
Gbazango Extension, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	2		15000000	750	2.7Km
near Soul Lounge, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	3		65000000	2000	3.6Km
Fo1 Kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT			90000000	1000	4.2Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



NajiaHouses					
Naija Houses Ibwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	5	5	230000000	600	4.2Km
Owner occupier by Stanford hotel , Kubwa, Abuja FCT	4		22000000		4.2Km
Kubwa , Kubwa, Abuja FCT	0		400000000	10000	4.5Km
F01, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	2		150000000		4.5Km
By brick city estate kubwa, Kubwa, Abuja FCT	4		40000000		4.7Km





# Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





# Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





# Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average	Axorogo Prico	Maximum Price	Minimiim Prica	Total No of
	Average Price			Properties

No Records Found





# **Property Photos**



